Dr Min Ho. Lee MD

Educational Background

Residency - Asan Medical Center (Seoul)
Internship - Asan Medical Center (Seoul)

Present Affiliation

Vice-President of The Korean Aesthetic Surgery and Laser Society (DEMIRE)
Vice-President of The Korean Association for Laser, Dermatology and Trichology
Executive board member of The Meducation K (education program for cosmetic physician)
Executive board member of The Association of Korean Urologists
Executive board member of The Korean Society for Urological Utrasonography
Executive board member of The Cooperative Association of Korean Urologist
Board member of The Korean Urological Association

Representative Director Bestop clinic (Dermatology, Urology and Aesthetics network)

Activity

Advisory board member of Wontech Advisory board member of AMT enginering Advisory board member of Union medical

Published Articles

Introduction to Lasers for Beginners (2016) Skin rejuvenation (2019)